Part number Resistance Power Handling Tolerance Length (±1.5mm) Width (±1.5mm) Lead Diameter Lead Length
ENWR25-05-1.0/PB 1.0Ω 25W 5% 60 mm 14 mm 0.8 mm 35 mm
ENWR25-05-1.5/PB 1.5Ω 25W 5% 60 mm 14 mm 0.8 mm 35 mm
ENWR25-05-2.2/PB 2.2Ω 25W 5% 60 mm 14 mm 0.8 mm 35 mm
ENWR25-05-3.3/PB 3.3Ω 25W 5% 60 mm 14 mm 0.8 mm 35 mm
ENWR25-05-3.9/PB 3.9Ω 25W 5% 60 mm 14 mm 0.8 mm 35 mm
ENWR25-05-4.7/PB 4.7Ω 25W 5% 60 mm 14 mm 0.8 mm 35 mm
ENWR25-05-5.6/PB 5.6Ω 25W 5% 60 mm 14 mm 0.8 mm 35 mm
ENWR25-05-6.8/PB 6.8Ω 25W 5% 60 mm 14 mm 0.8 mm 35 mm
ENWR25-05-8.2/PB 8.2Ω 25W 5% 60 mm 14 mm 0.8 mm 35 mm
ENWR25-05-10.0/PB 10.0Ω 25W 5% 60 mm 14 mm 0.8 mm 35 mm
ENWR25-05-12.0/PB 12.0Ω 25W 5% 60 mm 14 mm 0.8 mm 35 mm
ENWR25-05-15.0/PB 15.0Ω 25W 5% 60 mm 14 mm 0.8 mm 35 mm
ENWR25-05-18.0/PB 18.0Ω 25W 5% 60 mm 14 mm 0.8 mm 35 mm
ENWR25-05-22.0/PB 22.0Ω 25W 5% 60 mm 14 mm 0.8 mm 35 mm
ENWR25-05-33.0/PB 33.0Ω 25W 5% 60 mm 14 mm 0.8 mm 35 mm
Cement Wire Wound Resistors Non-inductive 25W series